
Premiership Lane Draws 

Saturday 16th August 2025                               

Round 3 Birmingham
A String Men B String Men

100m 8 1 2 5 3 4 6 7 44 55 66 88 11 77 33 22

200m 7 3 8 2 4 6 5 1 22 44 88 55 11 77 33 66

400m 8 2 4 6 5 1 7 3 33 88 22 44 66 55 11 77

800m 4 5 7 1 8 6 3 2 77 11 55 22 44 33 66 88

1500m 6 8 3 4 2 5 7 1 55 44 88 77 66 11 22 33

3/5000m 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 88 11 22 33 44 55 66 77

110mH 5 4 8 6 7 1 2 3 11 77 33 44 55 22 88 66

400mH 1 7 3 8 2 4 6 5 44 66 55 11 77 33 88 22

S/chase 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 8 77 66 55 44 33 22 11 88

4x100m 5 1 7 3 8 2 4 6 4x400 8 2 4 6 5 1 7 3

H Jump 8 4 7 3 2 1 5 6 88 44 77 33 22 11 55 66

P Vault 1 2 5 6 8 3 7 4 11 22 55 66 88 33 77 44

L Jump 2 8 3 7 5 4 6 1 22 88 33 77 55 44 66 11

T Jump 3 6 1 2 7 5 4 8 33 66 11 22 77 55 44 88

Shot 4 7 6 1 3 8 2 5 44 77 66 11 33 88 22 55

Discus 5 3 2 8 4 6 1 7 55 33 22 88 44 66 11 77

Hammer 6 5 8 4 1 7 3 2 66 55 88 44 11 77 33 22

Javelin 7 1 4 5 6 2 8 3 77 11 44 55 66 22 88 33

A String Women B String Women

100m 4 5 6 1 7 8 2 3 88 11 22 44 55 33 77 66

200m 4 6 5 1 7 3 8 2 11 77 33 88 22 44 66 55

400m 5 1 7 3 8 2 4 6 22 44 66 55 11 77 33 88

800m 8 1 3 5 4 2 7 6 33 55 11 66 88 77 22 44

1500m 2 4 7 8 6 1 3 5 11 88 44 33 22 55 66 77

3/5000m 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3 44 55 66 77 88 11 22 33

110mH 1 8 4 2 3 5 6 7 55 33 77 88 11 66 44 22

400mH 6 5 1 7 3 8 2 4 33 88 22 44 66 55 11 77

S/chase 3 2 1 8 7 6 5 4 33 22 11 88 77 66 55 44

4x100m 3 8 2 4 6 5 1 7 4x400 6 5 1 7 3 8 2 4

H Jump 4 8 3 7 6 5 1 2 44 88 33 77 66 55 11 22

P Vault 5 6 1 2 4 7 3 8 55 66 11 22 44 77 33 88

L Jump 6 4 7 3 1 8 2 5 66 44 77 33 11 88 22 55

T Jump 7 2 5 6 3 1 8 4 77 22 55 66 33 11 88 44

Shot 8 3 2 5 7 4 6 1 88 33 22 55 77 44 66 11

Discus 1 7 6 4 8 2 5 3 11 77 66 44 88 22 55 33

Hammer 2 1 4 8 5 3 7 6 22 11 44 88 55 33 77 66

Javelin 3 5 8 1 2 6 4 7 33 55 88 11 22 66 44 77


